SONFL1X  Alarm Sounder & Xenon Beacon
The SONFL1X features the 100dB(A) SONF1 alarm sounder combined with the
L101X Xenon beacon.  The compact, robust housing is ideal for all general signalling
applications including fire, security and process control.
The 5 Joule Xenon strobe generates over 200 candela of light output. DC versions have multile flash rates
selectable udring installation. Sounder & beacon may be connected from a single supply for simultaneous
operation or from separate supplies for independent operation.
Features:

• Duplicate cable terminations
(in & out for daisy-chain installations).
• Tropicalisation available on request.
• Available with custom tone configurations
and frequencies.
Approvals:
• SONF1 alarm sounder is VdS approved
to EN54-3 (CPD 89/106/EEC).
• L101X xenon beacon is VdS approved
to EN54-23:2010 (CPD 89/106/EEC).
• UKOOA/PFEER compliant alarm tones.
• UL approved version available.
• GOST-R approved. Cert: POCC GB-JB05-H00144
Part codes:
Version: Part code:
12V dc SONFL1XDC012[x]/[y]
24V dc SONFL1XDC024[x]/[y]
24V ac SONFL1XAC024[x]/[y]
115V ac SONFL1XAC115[x]/[y]
230V ac SONFL1XAC230[x]/[y]
[x] = Housing colour: G: Grey, R: Red, W: White
[y] = Lens colour: A: Amber, B: Blue.
C: Clear, G: Green
M: Magenta, R: Red,